
June 25, 2023

Age Group and Club Results

USATF Mid-Atlantic 2023 Off Road Running Series

Run For The Ages 10K Trail Chase
1

Last Name First Name City State Place HH MM SS WMA% AG Age G Club Points

Dustman Chrisa Sicklerville NJ 49 1 2 23 52.284 40-49 47 F Pineland Striders 5

Regan Cecelia Glenside PA 74 1 8 13 50.525 50-59 52 F Greater Philadelphia TC 5
Hodge Brenda Lancaster PA 86 1 10 17 48.470 50-59 51 F Pike Creek Valley Running Club 3

Stoeckl Bonnie Pequea PA 40 1 0 39 68.700 60-69 67 F Rosemont Running Club 5

Western Jean Hockessin DE 57 1 4 12 59.891 60-69 61 F Pike Creek Valley Running Club 3
Boyer Linda North Wales PA 80 1 9 9 58.617 60-69 65 F Greater Philadelphia TC 1

Gurka Mary Ann Berlin NJ 66 1 6 19 65.569 70+ 70 F Pineland Striders 5

Last Name First Name City State Place HH MM SS WMA% AG Age G Club Points

LoBianco Pete York PA 4 0 44 41 63.297 40-49 44 M Pike Creek Valley Running Club 5

Strappello Lee James Creek PA 3 0 44 21 61.781 40-49 40 M Rosemont Running Club 3

Schultz Derek Pottstown PA 6 0 45 53 61.642 40-49 44 M Rosemont Running Club 1

Long David Newark DE 22 0 54 0 53.673 40-49 47 M Pike Creek Valley Running Club
Castner Keith Glenside PA 19 0 52 7 52.990 40-49 41 M Rosemont Running Club

Bouchard Clayton Lykens PA 7 0 46 36 63.770 50-59 50 M Rosemont Running Club 5

James Jeffrey Quakertown PA 12 0 48 31 61.766 50-59 51 M Garage Strength 3

OConnell David Willow Grove PA 31 0 56 24 55.496 50-59 56 M Philadelphia Masters 1

Godillot Alexis Spring City PA 34 0 58 42 53.805 50-59 57 M Philadelphia Masters
Crispin Keith Bear DE 51 1 2 50 49.814 50-59 56 M Pike Creek Valley Running Club

Hatch Stanley Flourtown PA 13 0 49 13 66.542 60-69 61 M Greater Philadelphia TC 5

Rose William Hockessin DE 26 0 55 50 60.328 60-69 64 M Pike Creek Valley Running Club 3

Cauller Gregory York PA 32 0 57 1 58.521 60-69 63 M Pike Creek Valley Running Club 1

Simonetti Nick Perkasie PA 33 0 58 15 58.398 60-69 65 M Greater Philadelphia TC

Stenzel Robert Mullica Hill NJ 62 1 5 36 52.871 60-69 67 M Pineland Striders
Stephen Clarke Havertown PA 108 1 15 53 44.388 60-69 64 M Rosemont Running Club

Morrison Don West Brandywine PA 48 1 02 11 59.528 70+ 73 M Greater Philadelphia TC 5

AGE GROUP RESUTS
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Last Name First Name City State Place HH MM SS WMA% AG Age G Club Points

James Jeffrey Quakertown PA 12 0 48 31 61.766 50-59 51 M Garage Strength 61.766

Hatch Stanley Flourtown PA 13 0 49 13 66.542 60-69 61 M Greater Philadelphia TC

Morrison Don West Brandywine PA 48 1 02 11 59.528 70+ 73 M Greater Philadelphia TC

Boyer Linda North Wales PA 80 1 9 9 58.617 60-69 65 F Greater Philadelphia TC

Simonetti Nick Perkasie PA 33 0 58 15 58.398 60-69 65 M Greater Philadelphia TC
Regan Cecelia Glenside PA 74 1 8 13 50.525 50-59 52 F Greater Philadelphia TC 293.610

OConnell David Willow Grove PA 31 0 56 24 55.496 50-59 56 M Philadelphia Masters

Godillot Alexis Spring City PA 34 0 58 42 53.805 50-59 57 M Philadelphia Masters 109.301

LoBianco Pete York PA 4 0 44 41 63.297 40-49 44 M Pike Creek Valley Running Club

Rose William Hockessin DE 26 0 55 50 60.328 60-69 64 M Pike Creek Valley Running Club

Western Jean Hockessin DE 57 1 4 12 59.891 60-69 61 F Pike Creek Valley Running Club

Cauller Gregory York PA 32 0 57 1 58.521 60-69 63 M Pike Creek Valley Running Club

Long David Newark DE 22 0 54 0 53.673 40-49 47 M Pike Creek Valley Running Club 295.710

Crispin Keith Bear DE 51 1 2 50 49.814 50-59 56 M Pike Creek Valley Running Club

Hodge Brenda Lancaster PA 86 1 10 17 48.470 50-59 51 F Pike Creek Valley Running Club

Gurka Mary Ann Berlin NJ 66 1 6 19 65.569 70+ 70 F Pineland Striders

Stenzel Robert Mullica Hill NJ 62 1 5 36 52.871 60-69 67 M Pineland Striders
Dustman Chrisa Sicklerville NJ 49 1 2 23 52.284 40-49 47 F Pineland Striders 170.724

Stoeckl Bonnie Pequea PA 40 1 0 39 68.700 60-69 67 F Rosemont Running Club

Bouchard Clayton Lykens PA 7 0 46 36 63.770 50-59 50 M Rosemont Running Club

Strappello Lee James Creek PA 3 0 44 21 61.781 40-49 40 M Rosemont Running Club

Schultz Derek Pottstown PA 6 0 45 53 61.642 40-49 44 M Rosemont Running Club

Castner Keith Glenside PA 19 0 52 7 52.990 40-49 41 M Rosemont Running Club 308.883
Stephen Clarke Havertown PA 108 1 15 53 44.388 60-69 64 M Rosemont Running Club

CLUB RESULTS


